Name

Allmendinger, Eloise
Doane, Mildred
Eveleth, Grace
Eveleth, Laura
Hamilton, Lucile
Herring, Carl
Johnson, Ruby
Lingo, Nina
Moore, Viola
Notnagel, Leland
Phelps, Ruby
Wren, Tressa

Class

1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920

Corunna, Michigan
High School Graduates of 1920

Status

Deceased
Deceased
Deceased 2-5-1986
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased 6-10-1988
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased

Spouse

Russell J. Schafer
George Crowe 7-5-1924

Lloyd White
C. D. Vellaire

Harold Walsh 5-22-1926
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